GFWC Wisconsin 2020 Virtual Annual Convention
15 Videos

Approximate Total Viewing Time: 1 hour 47 minutes

Welcome & Introductory Remarks:

Community Improvement Program Awards:

Woman of Achievement Award:

Junior Of the Year Award:

Theodora Youmans Citizenship Award:

GFWC Awards Presented to GFWC Wisconsin, June 2020:
Memorial Service:

Wisconsin Leadership Seminars Presentation by Nate Schumacher:
Keynote Address by Mary Ellen Brock:

Final Remarks by Michelle Munoz:

Final Remarks by Deb Brossard:

Installation of the 2020-2022 Junior Board:

Installation of the 2020-2022 State Officers:

Installation Speech by Tammy Welter:

Installation Speech by Abby Lorenz:

2:36
11:35
9:21
2:59
8:20
1:24
1:25
16:03
14:00
8:34
5:04
7:59
11:28
2:55
13:50



