## GFWC Wisconsin 2020 Virtual Annual Convention

## 15 Videos

## Approximate Total Viewing Time: 1 hour 47 minutes

Welcome & Introductory Remarks:	2:36
Community Improvement Program Awards:	11:35
Woman of Achievement Award:	9:21
Junior Of the Year Award:	2:59
Theodora Youmans Citizenship Award:	8:20
GFWC Awards Presented to GFWC Wisconsin, June 2020:	1:24
Memorial Service:	1:25
Wisconsin Leadership Seminars Presentation by Nate Schumacher:	16:03
Keynote Address by Mary Ellen Brock:	14:00
Final Remarks by Michelle Munoz:	8:34
Final Remarks by Deb Brossard:	5:04
Installation of the 2020-2022 Junior Board:	7:59
Installation of the 2020-2022 State Officers:	11:28
Installation Speech by Tammy Welter:	2:55
Installation Speech by Abby Lorenz:	13:50